
SYNTHETIC BLEND

MOTOR OIL

PRODUCT INFORMATION:
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(*) Including pallet weight of 50 lbs.

DESCRIPTION:
PEAK® SYNTHETIC BLEND MOTOR OIL offers superior oxidation stability, additional high 

temperature protection, and better cold weather properties than conventional motor oils. 

Formulated to exceed modern engine performance demands for improved resistance to 

oxidation, deposit control and wear protection. 

BENEFITS:

Unit Weight (lbs.)
Case/Pallet Weight*
Units per Pallet
Cases per Pallet
Units per Truck
Cases/Pallets per Truck
Case Size (inches)
Cases per row/Rows high
Pallet Size (inches)

• Advanced synthetic blend lubricant for modern engines and turbos

• Exceeds protection requirements of all major OEMs offering excellent thermal oxidation 
control for longer engine oil life

• Contains powerful detergents to help maintain engine cleanliness

• Compatible with leading motor oils and backward compatible with earlier API/ILSAC 
performance levels

PEAK® SYNTHETIC BLEND MOTOR OIL is suitable for use under normal to severe cold weather 

conditions, commercial use such as towing and  passenger (taxi) service. Recommended in 

gasoline aspirated and turbo-charged gasoline engines to protect critical engine parts from 

lubricant related failures for up to 1 full year or 7,500 miles (12,100 Km), whichever comes 

first. Visit PEAKauto.com and see PEAK’s Motor Oil Limited Warranty to learn more. Follow 

your vehicle’s OEM recommended oil change interval if under warranty.

SHIPPING INFORMATION:
Pack 6/1 Quart 55 Gallon Drum Bag in a Box 

43
1806**
-
42
-
924/22
19 x 13 x 7.25
7/6
40 x 48 x 72

** Based on 42 cases per skid
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RUN TRUETM

Quart Part Number
Drum Part Number
Bulk Part Number
Bag In A Box Number

P3MB576
P3MB51
P3MS50
P3MS5BX6

5W-30

5W-30
0-74804-05323-4
0-74804-15323-1
1-00-74804-05323-1
0-74804-05355-5
0-74804-06218-2

P2MB576
P2MB51
P2MS50
P2MS5BX6

5W-20

5W-20
0-74804-05322-7
0-74804-15322-4
1-00-74804-05322-4
0-74804-05354-8
0-74804-06217-5

10W-30

10W-30

P3MB176
P3MB11
P3MS10
P3MS1BX6

0-74804-05408-8
0-74804-15408-5
1-00-74804-05408-5
0-74804-05409-5
0-74804-06219-9

Quart UPC Code
Case UPC Code
Case SCC-14 Code
55 Gallon Drum UPC Code
Bag in a Box UPC Code

Viscosity @ 100 ˚C, cSt
Viscosity Index 

10.2
151

10.9
165

10W-305W-30Test (Typical)

API Classification
ILSAC

SN Plus, SN
GF-5, GF-4 & GF-3

SN Plus, SN
GF-5, GF-4 & GF-3

8.4
158

5W-20

SN Plus, SN
GF-5, GF-4 & GF-3

Meets: Ford -WSS-M2C946-B1 
& WSS-M2C929A

WSS-M2C945-B1
WSS-M2C930A 
& WSS-M2C153

Chrysler MS-6395MS-6395MS-6395 & MS-10797

General Motors 6094M6094M6094M

Noack Volatility 8.012.010.0
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